
More information about the Index can be found at https://indexes.nasdaqomx.com/Index/Overview/NQERR

1-YEAR PERFORMANCE QUICK FACTS

Securities:

Currency:

History:

YTD Return:

INDEX TICKERS

Price Return:

Total Return:

Net Total Return:

TOP 10 COMPONENTS BY WEIGHT INDUSTRY BREAKDOWN

All Information as of 03/28/2024.
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The Nasdaq US Large Cap Equities for Rising Rates Index (NQERR) consists of 50 U.S. securities whose stock prices have historically 

exhibited relatively high correlation to movements in interest rates. The Index identifies five sectors within the Nasdaq US 500 Large 

Cap Index that have the highest correlation to weekly changes in 10-year U.S. Treasury yields and then selects the top ten stocks in 

each of these sectors that have the highest correlation of relative performance (versus the Nasdaq US 500 Large Cap Index) to 

changes in the 10-Year yield. The #1 ranked sector is given a weight of 30%, #2-25%, #3-20%, #4-15% and #5-10%. The 50 securities 

selected for the Index are assigned an equal weight within their respective sector. The Index is designed to outperform traditional 

U.S. large-cap indexes during periods of rising U.S. Treasury Yields. Investors can gain exposure to NQERRT through the ETF which 

tracks it (EQRR)

WEIGHT

0

0

10

0MPC

VLO

FANG

MRO

TICKER SECURITIES

0.00%

24.90%

NAME

MARATHON PETROLEUM

PXD

0.00%

HES

EOG

SLB

XOM

COP

Energy 30.83%

0.00%

9.83%

EOG RESOURCES INC

SCHLUMBERGER LTD

Basic Materials

15.53%

18.91%

Utilities 0.00% 0

14.54%

10

0

10

0

10

10

Health Care

Financials

Real Estate

Consumer Discretionary

Consumer Staples 

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

3/23 4/23 5/23 6/23 7/23 8/23 9/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 1/24 2/24 3/24

Nasdaq US Large Cap Equities for Rising Rates Total Return Index (NQERRT) [28.24%]



PERFORMANCE(TR Version)

ANNUAL CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE ANNUALIZED

ANNUALIZED VOLATILITY(TR Version)

ANNUAL CUMULATIVE

PERFORMANCE(TR Version)

CALENDER YEAR

All Information as of 03/28/2024.

10 Year 25.62%

9 Year 23.86%

10 Year 17.33%

7 Year

8 Year
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7 Year

2024 14.54%
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3-YEAR PERFORMANCE

5-YEAR PERFORMANCE

10-YEAR PERFORMANCE

All Information as of 03/28/2024.
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Nasdaq US Large Cap Equities for Rising Rates Total Return Index (NQERRT) [46.01%]
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Nasdaq US Large Cap Equities for Rising Rates Total Return Index (NQERRT) [71.17%]
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Nasdaq US Large Cap Equities for Rising Rates Total Return Index (NQERRT) [131.35%]



MONTHLY PERFORMANCE(TR Version)

All Information as of 03/28/2024.
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QUARTERLY PERFORMANCE(TR Version)

All Information as of 03/28/2024.

Q1 2024 14.54%

Q2 2023 0.87%

Q3 2023 3.45%

Q4 2023 7.29%

Q3 2022 -0.83%

Q4 2022 16.23%

Q1 2023 -2.23%

Q4 2021 5.95%

Q1 2022 6.66%

Q2 2022 -16.46%

Q1 2021 19.68%

Q2 2021 7.87%

Q3 2021 -0.79%

Q2 2020 24.90%

Q3 2020 0.10%

Q4 2020 31.48%

Q3 2019 -4.05%

Q4 2019 11.81%

Q1 2020 -44.97%

Q4 2018 -23.86%

Q1 2019 10.86%

Q2 2019 0.94%

Q1 2018 -0.02%

Q2 2018 4.03%

Q3 2018 4.02%

Q2 2017 -0.42%

Q3 2017 8.56%

Q4 2017 10.87%

Q3 2016 11.38%

Q4 2016 17.11%

Q1 2017 3.03%

Q4 2015 6.34%

Q1 2016 0.03%

Q2 2016 4.57%

Q1 2015 -3.38%

Q2 2015 1.48%

Q3 2015 -17.29%

Q2 2014 6.12%

Q3 2014 -3.05%

Q4 2014 -0.98%



All Information as of 03/28/2024.

Sources: Nasdaq Global Indexes Research. Bloomberg. FactSet.

DISCLAIMER
Nasdaq® is a registered trademark of Nasdaq, Inc. The information contained above is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein should be construed 

as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall investment strategy. Neither Nasdaq, Inc.  nor any of its affiliates makes any recommendation to buy or sell any security 

or any representation about the financial condition of any company. Statements regarding Nasdaq-listed companies or Nasdaq proprietary indexes are not guarantees of future performance. 

Actual results may differ materially from those expressed or implied. Past performance is not indicative of future results. Investors should undertake their own due diligence and carefully evaluate 

companies before investing. ADVICE FROM A SECURITIES PROFESSIONAL IS STRONGLY ADVISED.
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